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ChEPS Class-21, 2017  

Regular  Track (17 Students) 

Por trait Title Fir st Name Last Name 
Nick 

Name 
Institution Email 

 

Ms. Ananya Sukumjaroenphan Im TU ananyaimim@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Bussarin Teerakitkul Pim KMITL bt.bussarin@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Chanyanutch Setajit Ploy KMITL chanyanutch.s@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Chayanooch Chanakijkarnchok Mint TU Chayanooch.mint@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Charuk Prathuangyulchan Pound KMUTNB charuk.pra@gmail.com 
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Mr. Ittisak Promma Hui KMUTT Itaugustche40@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Jirayu  Lochanachai  Petch  KMITL  lochanachai.p@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Kitipong  Kongtavornkul  Bench  KMUTT  k.kongtavornkul@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Kittiwat  Jitmahawong  Tee  CU kittiwat.jit@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Nattanicha  Rugwongthai  My  KMUTT  nattanicha.rug@gmail.com 

Mr. Nawapon  Somthong  Bill  KMUTT  Nawapon_Bill@hotmail.com 
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Ms. Patcharaporn Sornmanee  Ploy KU psornmanee@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Saksorn   Kittisarnunt  Gik  KMUTT  Saksorn11704@hotmail.com 

 

Mr. Supaluck  Watanapanich  Noi  KMITL  W.Supaluck@outlook.co.th 

 

Mr. Thanapat Tongratsamee  Ben  KMUTT  thanapat04@hotmail.com 

 

Mr. 
Valentino 

Pratama 

Reko Pareira  

Reko ITS 

Valentino

pratamare

kop 

@gmail.co

m 

 

 

Ms. Wanee  Seesamrittipon  Bua  CU buawanee.30@gmail.com 
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AR-ChEPS Track (9 Students) 

Por trait Titles Fir st Name Last Name 
Nick 

Name 
Institution Email 

 

Mr. Akaraphol  Permtermsin  Palm KMUTT akaraphol.palm@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Bodin  Binchai  Taan  SU b_biachai@hotmail.com 

 

Mr. Jeerameth  Klungsang  Mez  KMITL  jeerameth2438@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Jinjuta  Kaowtain  Zin  KMITL  z.jinjuta@gmail.com 

 

Mr. 
 

Kuntaphon  

 

Lerssubsuree  Nook  KMITL  kuntaphon.lers@gmail.com 
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Mr. Nattapat  Isarankura Na Ayudhya  Pup  KMITL  nattapat.ina@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Ongard Jirojwong Pash  KMUTT  pat7447@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Paisan  Keattisewee Bee  KMITL  Paisan.K01@gmail.com 

 

Mr. 
 

Supachai  

 

Khonwong  Tay  KMUTT  taysukaaa@gmail.com 
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BioPhEPS Class-3, 2017 (8 Students) 

Por trait Titles Fir st Name Last Name 
Nick 

Name 
Institution Email 

 

Ms. Premkamol Techasuwanphorn Prem KMUTT ppremkamol.t@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Somsak Treetipwattana Max KMUTT p.mak.rs0809@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Kanjira Intorn Jane KMUTT kanjira.i@hotmail.com 

 

Ms. 

 

 

Kanphassorn 

 

 

Wimonmuang Keng KMUTT naiyapak.wim@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Suthasinee Oupetch Tennis KMUTT suthasinee.oup@gmail.com 
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Mr. Pisit Ekkapongpaisit Aum KMUTT ekkapongpaisit.pisit@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Ornpaphar Nigrodhananda Nana TU nanaornpaphar@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Napissara Boonpraman Sunbeam KMUTT b.napissara@gmail.com 

 


